
 

TRAIN MOUNTAIN RAILROAD 
2021 SCHEDULE 

 2021 WORK WEEK AND TRAIN MEET SCHEDULE  
 
 

(1) Polar Bear Train Meet 
Friday, January 15 - Monday, Jan. 18, 2021  
(Banquet is 6:00 Saturday Evening) (Banquet is 6:00 Saturday Evening)

(Banquet is 6:00 Saturday Evening)

(Banquet is 6:00 Saturday Evening)

(Banquet is 6:00 Saturday Evening)

(Banquet is 6:00 Saturday Evening)

(Banquet is 6:00 Saturday Evening)

 
 

(2) Spring Awakening Work Week 
Saturday, May 1 - Thursday, May 6, 2021 

Spring Awakening Train Meet 
Friday, May 7 - Sunday, May 9, 2021  

 
 

(3) Narrow Gauge Work Week 
Saturday, May 22 - Thursday, May 27, 2021 

Narrow Gauge  Train Meet 
Friday, May 28 - Sunday, May 30, 2021 

 
 

(4)  
Saturday, June 19 - Wednesday, June 23, 2021 

 

 
 Thursday, June 24 - Sunday, June 27, 2021

 
(5) August Set Up & Work Week

Operations Set Up & Work Week

 
Saturday July 24 - Thursday, July 29, 2021 

August Meet

Operations Meet

 
Friday July 30 - Sunday Aug. 1, 2021  

 
 
(6) Big Build Work Week 
Saturday, Sept 4  - Thursday, Sept 9, 2021  

Big Build Train Meet 
Friday, Sept 10 - Sunday, Sept 12, 2021 

 
 

(7) Fall Colors Train Meet 
Friday, October 8 - Tuesday, October 12, 2021
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